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Co-funded by the ‘
Erasmus+ Programme ‘
of the European Union , C

ONLINE TEACHER TRAINING (OTT) COURSE

IN FRAMES OF THE ERASMUS+ CBHE PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP
“CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE STUDENT LEARNING
EXPERIENCE IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL

Held at YEREVAN STATE UNIVERSITY, April 2021

Trainer ( name/ last name): Serob Khachatryan

Title of the OTT Course: Presence in Flipped Classroom

Course Meeting Dates: April 14, 21, 28,

PARTISIPANTS LIST
NAME, SURNAME DEPARTAMENT POSITION
1. | Alvard Nahapetyan Geography and Geology Lecturer anahapetyan@ysu.am
2. | Alice Eloyan Oriental Studies Lecturer aliceloyan@ysu.am
3. | Amalya Baloyan International Relations Lecturer baloyanamalya@gmail.com
4. | Hasmik Tchagharyan International Relations Lecturer h.tshagharyan@ysu.am
5. | Eduard Zohrabyan History Lecturer eduardzohrabyan@ysu.am
6. | Karen Gasparyan History Lecturer karengasparyan@ysu.am
7. | Anahit Galstyan European Languages and | Lecturer anahit.galstyan@ysu.am
Communication
8. | Anna Khachatryan European Languages and | Lecturer annakhachatryan@ysu.am
Communication
9. | Astghik Grigoryan European Languages and | Lecturer astghik.grigorian@ysu.am
Communication
10. | Ruzanna Gargaloyan European Languages and gargaloyan@yahoo.com
Lecturer
Communication
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11. | Veronik Khachatryan European Languages and | Lecturer veronikkhachaturyan@ysu.am
Communication

12. | Hripsime Nikoghosyan European Languages and | Lecturer nikoghosyannune@ysu.am
Communication

13. | Eranuhi Gevorgyan European Languages and | Lecturer Iragevorgyan5@gmail.com
Communication

14. | Nairi Kopalyan European Languages and | Lecturer naira.kopalyan@ysu.am,
Communication

15. | Lusine Marikyan European Languages and | Lecturer lusine.marikyan@ysu.am
Communication

16. | Gayane Mnatsakanyan European Languages and | Lecturer mnatsakanyan.gayane@ysu.am
Communication

17. | Ruzanna Kosayan European Languages and | Lecturer ruzannnakossayan@yahoo.de
Communication

18. | Lilit Zolyan Russian Philology Lecturer lilit.zolyan@ysu.am

19. | Ani Galstyan Economics and Lecturer anigalstyan999@gmail.com
Management

20. | Amalya Galstyan Economics and Lecturer amalyagalstyan@ysu.am
Management

21. | Armenuhi Ashikyan Pedagogy and Education | Lecturer armenuhi.ashikyan@ysu.am
Development Center

22. | Arevik Ghazaryan Pedagogy and Education | Lecturer arev.ghazaryan@ysu.am

Development Center
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